
: 快速『みよしライナー』

営業 区間 電化 複線
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三次

1.6 1.6 西三次

9.3 7.7 志和地

11.9 2.6 上川立

16.2 4.3 甲立

19.6 3.4 吉田口

25.8 6.2 向原

31.7 5.9 井原市

35.7 4 志和口

39.2 3.5 上三田

43.7 4.5 中三田

46 2.3 白木山

48.2 2.2 狩留家

50.4 2.2 上深川

53.2 2.8 中深川
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営業 区間 電化 複線
Km Km 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50

168 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

49 5136 2654.6 1.4 下深川

56.5 1.9 玖村

59 2.5 安芸矢口

61.8 2.8 戸坂

66.6 4.8 矢賀

68.8 2.2 広島

0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50

1614 158 9 10 11 12 13

54

57

02

06

12

17
0

04

10

15

1
9

22

58

03

09

13

17

24
37

40

45

49

56

01

53

56

59

04

08

15

19

36

39

44

48

54

59

39

52

56

01

06

12

16

33

36

41

45

51

56

10

15

19

26

30

53
56

59

05

09

15

20

17

20

25

29

36

41

30

33

38

42

49

53

06

44

47

52

56

03

0

46

49

54

58

0

09

43
06

09

14

24

29

40

43

52

38

44

49

37

56

03

07

26

29

34

38

44

49

40

46

50

21

25

31

41

45

53

10

15

19

42

29

34

40

44

48

52

49

54

00

05

09

12

30

35

41

45

49

52

50

55

01

05

09

13 5
4

44

48

54

59

03

09

37

42

48

52

56

20

25

31

35

39

06

37

42

48

54

58

02

30

35

41

48

52

56

18

24

30

37

41

45

40

44
5850D

16

19

24

28

34

39

16

20

25

29

35

39

25

05

08

1
3

17

24

28
47

51

57

02

06

09

11

15

21

26

30

34

31

35

4
1

4
6

50

07

12

18

22

26

30

5828D

09

13

19

23

29

34

18

21
43

06 37

41

46

50

56

00

07

10

15

19

25

30

55

07

12
5816D

18

24

28

32

10

14

20

25

29

33

02

06

12

17

21

25

5836D

55

04

08

03

50

41

芸備線ダイヤ(三次～広島)25.03.15改正(土休日).xls 2 ページ


